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CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR OPENING HOURS 
 
 
08 November 2024 
 
 
Dear Valued Customer, 
 
As the Christmas Holiday period is fast approaching, we would like to advise you of our Christmas and 
New Year opening hours as per the below details: 
 
 

Date Time Comments 

Monday 16th to Friday 20th Dec 8:30am to 5:00pm Business as usual 

Monday 23rd Dec 8:30am to 3:00pm Minimum operations - urgent dispatches only 

Tuesday 24th Dec 8:30am to 12pm Minimum operations - urgent dispatches only 

Wed 25th Dec & Thursday 26th Dec Closed Public Holiday 

Friday 27th Dec Closed No dispatch 

Monday 30th Dec & Tuesday 31st Dec 8:30am to 5:00pm Minimum operations - urgent dispatches only 

Wednesday 1st January Closed Public Holiday 

From Thursday 2nd January 8:30am to 5:00pm Business as usual 

 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact our customer service department on 1800 008 453 if you have any queries 
regarding our opening hours. 
 
 
Kind Regards 

Stuti Anand 
Manager, Customer Support- Australia 
Business Unit Technology, Scientific Solutions AU  
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